
Breaking	and	Entering	(film)	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±
(Cast)
Jude	Law https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jude-law-160432/movies
Î’Î​Ï​Î±
Î¦Î±Ï​Î¼Î¯Î³ÎºÎ±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B2%CE%AD%CF%81%CE%B1-
%CF%86%CE%B1%CF%81%CE%BC%CE%AF%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1-264840/movies

Î¡ÏŒÎ¼Ï€Î¹Î½
Î¡Î¬Î¹Ï„

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CF%8C%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B9%CE%BD-
%CF%81%CE%AC%CE%B9%CF%84-272972/movies

Martin	Freeman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/martin-freeman-309486/movies
Ed	Westwick https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ed-westwick-297198/movies
Juliette	Binoche https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/juliette-binoche-106275/movies
Ray	Winstone https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ray-winstone-310932/movies
Î¤Î¶Î¿Ï​Î»Î¹ÎµÏ„
Î£Ï„Î¯Î²ÎµÎ½ÏƒÎ¿Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%B5%CF%84-
%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%B2%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-272518/movies

Anna	Chancellor https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-chancellor-433089/movies
ÎˆÎ»ÎµÎ½Î¿Ï​
ÎœÎ±Ï„ÏƒÎ¿Ï​Ï​Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BD%CE%BF%CF%81-
%CE%BC%CE%B1%CF%84%CF%83%CE%BF%CF%8D%CF%81%CE%B1-1325733/movies

Rafi	Gavron https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rafi-gavron-983230/movies
Michael	Smiley https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-smiley-6834458/movies
ÎœÏ€Ï​Î¬Î½ÎºÎ±
ÎšÎ¬Ï„Î¹Ï„Ï‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%81%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BA%CE%B1-
%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%B9%CF%84%CF%82-273474/movies

Caroline	Chikezie https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/caroline-chikezie-534485/movies
Velibor	Topic https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/velibor-topic-527023/movies
Ellen	Thomas https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ellen-thomas-5365035/movies
Romi	Aboulafia https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/romi-aboulafia-12411265/movies
Ting-Ting	Hu https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ting-ting-hu-7808109/movies
Dado	DÅ¾ihan https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dado-d%C5%BEihan-2766259/movies
Michael	Shaeffer https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-shaeffer-18030626/movies
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